


Item Number

AN B W =

Part Number

184705-00
230047-00
183492-00
371796

747634-00
832998-05
185334-04
832991-09
185333-08
330003-05
330003-05
162034-03
185337-00
185336-00
185316-00
330033-23
770236-00
185559-00
184717-04
184545-14
185601-14
185388-00
186452-00
185341-00
185311-00
377470-00

PartsList for 7958-B3 Type 1

Description

CLAMSELL SET
SCREW

CHUCK KEY
WASHER
SPRING,BRUSH
BRUSH

FIELD

SCREW
ARMATURE,120V
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
LEVER

BEARING BLOCK
SPINDLE & GEAR
SLEEVE BEARING
CHUCK
PROTECTOR,CORD
SIDE HANDLE
SWITCH

CORD

NAME PLATE

ID LABEL
THRUST PLATE
BRUSH HOLDER
BAFFLE

LEAD
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Qty Required
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